–1– ACCTB47E  201408-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
For FPC
Y3B/Y3BW
Series
FPC connectors
(0.3mm pitch)
Back lock

PRODUCT TYPES
Y3B
Y3BW
Notes: 1. Order unit; For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units.
Samples for mounting check: 50-connector units. Please contact our sales office.
Samples: Small lot orders are possible. Please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact our sales office for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
Height Number of pins Part number
Packing
Inner carton Outer carton
0.9 mm
7 AYF330735
5,000 pieces 10,000 pieces
8 AYF330835
9 AYF330935
11 AYF331135
13 AYF331335
15 AYF331535
17 AYF331735
21 AYF332135
23 AYF332335
25 AYF332535
27 AYF332735
31 AYF333135
33 AYF333335
35 AYF333535
37 AYF333735
39 AYF333935
41 AYF334135
45 AYF334535
51 AYF335135
61 AYF336135
71 AYF337135
Height Number of pins Part number
Packing
Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
0.9 mm
11 AYF331165
5,000 pieces 10,000 pieces25 AYF332565
51 AYF335165
FPC connectors Y3B/Y3BW (0.3mm pitch)
–3– ACCTB47E  201408-T
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics: When using an applicable FPC (thickness 0.20 mm)